FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	5
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology and Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Dec 2023 Date  : 	14-02-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XVII
Igneous Petrology
20UGLD541
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XVIII
Stratigraphy of India
20UGLD542
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIX
Geographic Information System
20UGLD571
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2018006 ABHITHA MARY.S 19UCH551.1 4 10 30 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 8 38 46 4.6 E 18.4 5 11 55 66 6.6 C 33.0
2 U2118001 ANAMIKA A M 19UZO551.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 5 19 65 84 8.4 A 42.0
3 U2118002 ANGELIN JIJI 19UPE551 4 9 45 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 10 45 55 5.5 D 22.0 5 13 56 69 6.9 C 34.5
4 U2118003 MEGHA BINOY 19UPG551.2 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 5 18 61 79 7.9 B 39.5
5 U2118004 PARVATHY ANIL 19UPH551.5 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 5 20 67 87 8.7 A 43.5
6 U2118005 APIN JULIUS 19UPE551 4 10 43 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 10 60 70 7.0 B 28.0 5 8 75 83 8.3 A 41.5
7 U2118006 Aswin Satheesh 19UZO551.1 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 5 20 66 86 8.6 A 43.0
8 U2118007 FERNANDO SAM 19UZO551.1 4 13 54 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4 5 13 54 67 6.7 C 33.5
9 U2118009 SABARINATH A 19UPH551.5 4 12 56 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 12 52 64 6.4 C 25.6 5 12 54 66 6.6 C 33.0
10 U2118010 SHABIN SHAJI 19UPE551 4 13 63 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 15 67 82 8.2 A 32.8 5 16 74 90 9.0 A+ 45.0
11 U2118011 FOUSIYA N 19UMM551.3 4 14 58 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 5 19 63 82 8.2 A 41.0
12 U2118012 ARJUN A V 19UZO551.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 16 63 79 7.9 B 31.6 5 19 54 73 7.3 B 36.5
13 U2118014 SIDHARTH NABIN 19UPH551.5 4 13 34 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 9 54 63 6.3 C 25.2 5 15 59 74 7.4 B 37.0
14 U2118015 ALEENA TERRENCE 19UEN551.1 4 13 36 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 5 18 70 88 8.8 A 44.0
15 U2118016 CHINMAYI L 19UMM551.3 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 5 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 45.5
16 U2118017 GOURI BABU 19UPH551.5 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 5 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 49.0
17 U2118018 Hesmy Manoj 19UMM551.3 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 15 59 74 7.4 B 29.6 5 16 66 82 8.2 A 41.0
18 U2118020 MARY LINI LENISON 19UPH551.5 4 11 39 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 11 52 63 6.3 C 25.2 5 8 64 72 7.2 B 36.0
19 U2118021 VINCY. S 19UPG551.2 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 5 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 45.0
20 U2118022 ABHIJITH GEORGE 19UEC551 4 13 29 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 13 51 64 6.4 C 25.6 5 10 48 58 5.8 D 29.0
21 U2118023 ABHILASH DAS 19UMM551.3 4 13 51 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6 5 17 56 73 7.3 B 36.5
22 U2118024 Athul Krishna A S 19UPE551 4 10 30 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 10 15 25 2.5 F 10.0 5 10 60 70 7.0 B 35.0
23 U2118025 CHRIS JOY 19UPE551 4 10 48 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 14 50 64 6.4 C 25.6 5 15 56 71 7.1 B 35.5
24 U2118026 GAUTHAM LAL 19UPE551 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 15 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 5 19 67 86 8.6 A 43.0
25 U2118027 INDRAJITH DEV D 19UEC551 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 9 37 46 4.6 E 18.4 5 8 52 60 6.0 C 30.0
26 U2118028 NANDU O 19UZO551.1 4 10 43 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 9 54 63 6.3 C 25.2 5 14 46 60 6.0 C 30.0
27 U2118029 NIDHEESH 19UEN551.1 4 13 39 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 12 25 37 3.7 F 14.8 5 8 50 58 5.8 D 29.0
28 U2118030 RIXON S 19UPG551.2 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 13 39 52 5.2 D 20.8 5 14 48 62 6.2 C 31.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XX
Practical III - Remote Sensing and Photogrammetry
20UGLD572
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XXI
Practical IV - Techniques in GIS and Spatial
Analysis
20UGLD573
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2018006 ABHITHA MARY.S 19UCH551.1 2 11 50 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 18 30 48 4.8 E 14.4
2 U2118001 ANAMIKA A M 19UZO551.1 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6
3 U2118002 ANGELIN JIJI 19UPE551 2 15 62 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 18 44 62 6.2 C 18.6
4 U2118003 MEGHA BINOY 19UPG551.2 2 17 49 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4
5 U2118004 PARVATHY ANIL 19UPH551.5 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9
6 U2118005 APIN JULIUS 19UPE551 2 13 53 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8
7 U2118006 Aswin Satheesh 19UZO551.1 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7
8 U2118007 FERNANDO SAM 19UZO551.1 2 15 46 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 17 29 46 4.6 E 13.8
9 U2118009 SABARINATH A 19UPH551.5 2 12 56 68 6.8 C 13.6 3 19 36 55 5.5 D 16.5
10 U2118010 SHABIN SHAJI 19UPE551 2 16 71 87 8.7 A 17.4 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6
11 U2118011 FOUSIYA N 19UMM551.3 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0
12 U2118012 ARJUN A V 19UZO551.1 2 18 52 70 7.0 B 14.0 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1
13 U2118014 SIDHARTH NABIN 19UPH551.5 2 14 51 65 6.5 C 13.0 3 19 38 57 5.7 D 17.1
14 U2118015 ALEENA TERRENCE 19UEN551.1 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7
15 U2118016 CHINMAYI L 19UMM551.3 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6
16 U2118017 GOURI BABU 19UPH551.5 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3
17 U2118018 Hesmy Manoj 19UMM551.3 2 16 65 81 8.1 A 16.2 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7
18 U2118020 MARY LINI LENISON 19UPH551.5 2 8 40 48 4.8 E 9.6 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7
19 U2118021 VINCY. S 19UPG551.2 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6
20 U2118022 ABHIJITH GEORGE 19UEC551 2 14 50 64 6.4 C 12.8 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1
21 U2118023 ABHILASH DAS 19UMM551.3 2 15 58 73 7.3 B 14.6 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8
22 U2118024 Athul Krishna A S 19UPE551 2 13 50 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 18 38 56 5.6 D 16.8
23 U2118025 CHRIS JOY 19UPE551 2 14 45 59 5.9 D 11.8 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1
24 U2118026 GAUTHAM LAL 19UPE551 2 17 49 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9
25 U2118027 INDRAJITH DEV D 19UEC551 2 14 52 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9
26 U2118028 NANDU O 19UZO551.1 2 14 48 62 6.2 C 12.4 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4
27 U2118029 NIDHEESH 19UEN551.1 2 14 49 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 16 42 58 5.8 D 17.4
28 U2118030 RIXON S 19UPG551.2 2 17 45 62 6.2 C 12.4 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Open Course
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2018006 ABHITHA MARY.S 19UCH551.1 2 12 34 46 4.6 E 9.2 103.2 5.16 D PASSED
2 U2118001 ANAMIKA A M 19UZO551.1 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 170.8 8.54 A PASSED
3 U2118002 ANGELIN JIJI 19UPE551 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 130.1 6.51 C PASSED
4 U2118003 MEGHA BINOY 19UPG551.2 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 144.1 7.21 B PASSED
5 U2118004 PARVATHY ANIL 19UPH551.5 2 18 65 83 8.3 A 16.6 169.8 8.49 A PASSED
6 U2118005 APIN JULIUS 19UPE551 2 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 136.7 6.84 C PASSED
7 U2118006 Aswin Satheesh 19UZO551.1 2 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 165.1 8.26 A PASSED
8 U2118007 FERNANDO SAM 19UZO551.1 2 15 71 86 8.6 A 17.2 131.9 6.60 C PASSED
9 U2118009 SABARINATH A 19UPH551.5 2 16 56 72 7.2 B 14.4 130.3 6.52 C PASSED
10 U2118010 SHABIN SHAJI 19UPE551 2 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 163.6 8.18 A PASSED
11 U2118011 FOUSIYA N 19UMM551.3 2 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 155.0 7.75 B PASSED
12 U2118012 ARJUN A V 19UZO551.1 2 15 63 78 7.8 B 15.6 151.4 7.57 B PASSED
13 U2118014 SIDHARTH NABIN 19UPH551.5 2 16 60 76 7.6 B 15.2 126.3 6.32 C PASSED
14 U2118015 ALEENA TERRENCE 19UEN551.1 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 145.7 7.29 B PASSED
15 U2118016 CHINMAYI L 19UMM551.3 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 175.1 8.76 A PASSED
16 U2118017 GOURI BABU 19UPH551.5 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 174.7 8.74 A PASSED
17 U2118018 Hesmy Manoj 19UMM551.3 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 164.5 8.23 A PASSED
18 U2118020 MARY LINI LENISON 19UPH551.5 2 15 50 65 6.5 C 13.0 121.5 6.08 C PASSED
19 U2118021 VINCY. S 19UPG551.2 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 156.6 7.83 B PASSED
20 U2118022 ABHIJITH GEORGE 19UEC551 2 15 31 46 4.6 E 9.2 113.5 5.68 D PASSED
21 U2118023 ABHILASH DAS 19UMM551.3 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 140.1 7.01 B PASSED
22 U2118024 Athul Krishna A S 19UPE551 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4  -  - F FAILED
23 U2118025 CHRIS JOY 19UPE551 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 133.8 6.69 C PASSED
24 U2118026 GAUTHAM LAL 19UPE551 2 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 151.5 7.58 B PASSED
25 U2118027 INDRAJITH DEV D 19UEC551 2 12 44 56 5.6 D 11.2 105.1 5.26 D PASSED
26 U2118028 NANDU O 19UZO551.1 2 12 47 59 5.9 D 11.8 121.0 6.05 C PASSED
27 U2118029 NIDHEESH 19UEN551.1 2 18 43 61 6.1 C 12.2  -  - F FAILED
28 U2118030 RIXON S 19UPG551.2 2 17 40 57 5.7 D 11.4 112.8 5.64 D PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------